dsst

Test Form Number

SG/SH/SL/SM 473
SE/SF 461
SF/SG/SH/SL 500
SI/SO 475

SF/SH 534
SF/SG/SH/SL 812
SF/SG/SH/SL 498
SE/SF/SG/SH 495
SF/SG/SH/SL 511
SF/SGISH/SM 474
SE/SF/SG/SH 489
SF/SG/SH/SL 424
SG/SH/SL/SM 562
SF/SG 494
SF/SG/SH/SL 508
SG/SH/SL/SM 530
SF/SG/SH/SL 470
SE/SF/SG/SH 543
SG/SH/SL/SM 536
SG/SH/SL/SM 497
SF/SG/SH/SL 469
SF/SG/SH/SL 496
SF/SG/SH/SL 490
SE/SF/SG/SH 551
SG/SH/SL/SM 548
SF/SG/SH/SL 531
SE/SF/SG/SH 550
SF/SG/SH/SL 519
SF/SG/SH/SL 524
SG/SH/SL/SM 525
SE/SF/SG/SH 512
SE/SF/SG/SH 815
SF/SH/SL/SM 450
SE/SF/SG/SH 532
SF/SGI/SH/SL 471
SF/SG/SH/SL 820
SE/SF/SG/SH 483
SF/SG/SH/SL 465

American Council on Education®
Credit Recommendations

Test Title
(Bold = Exams Revised in 2008-09)

A History of the Vietham War

Art of the Western World

Astronomy

Business Ethics and Society
Business Law I

Business Mathematics

Criminal Justice

Substance Abuse (formerly Drug & Alcohol Abuse)
Environment and Humanity: The Race to Save the Planet
Ethics in America *

Foundations of Education
Fundamentals of College Algebra
Fundamentals of Counseling
General Anthropology

Here's to Your Health

Human Resource Management
Human/Cultural Geography
Introduction to Business
Introduction to Computing
Introduction to Law Enforcement
Introduction to the Modern Middle East
Introduction to World Religions
Lifespan Developmental Psychology
Management Information Systems
Money and Banking

Organizational Behavior

Personal Finance

Physical Geology

Principles of Finance

Principles of Financial Accounting
Principles of Physical Science |
Principles of Public Speaking **
Principles of Statistics

Principles of Supervision

Rise and Fall of the Soviet Union
Technical Writing *

The Civil War and Reconstruction
Western Europe Since 1945

I Inlimited renrndiictinn nf thi cheet i allowed

www. StudentBounty.com
-Homework Help & Pastpapers

Credit in
Semester
Hours
3B
3B
3B
3BU
3B/BU
3B
3B/BU
3B/BU
3B
3B/BU
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B/BU
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B/BU
3B
3B/BU
3B/BU
3B
3B
3B
3B/BU
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B/BU
3B
3B/BU
3B

Minimum Score
(Bold = Revised Exams)

44
48
48

400
44

481400

49/400

49/400
46

46/400
46

471400
45
47

48/400
46
48

46/400

45/400
45
47

48/400
46

46/400
48
48

46/400
46

46/400
47
47
47

48/400

46/400
45
46
47
45


http://www.studentbounty.com/
http://www.studentbounty.com

for all the nation’s higher education institutions, seeks to provide leadership and a unifying voice on key hig
issues and to influence public policy through advocacy, research, and program initiatives.

ACE CREDIT connects workplace learning with colleges and universities by helping adults gain access to academi
at colleges and universities for formal courses and examinations taken in the workplace or other settings outside tradi
higher education.

For more information, visit ACE CREDIT website at http://www.acenet.edu/acecredit

* Consists of an optional essay portion. Check with your college or university to distinguish if this is required. Prometric will not score
the essay section. It will be forwarded to colleges and universities for their use in determining the award of credit.

** |n addition to a minimum score of 47 on the multiple-choice test, an examinee must also receive a passing grade on the speech
portion of the examination.

B = Baccalaureate Program
BU = Baccalaureate Upper Division

DSST Docs / Rev. 20100120

www. StudentBounty.com
-Homework Help & Pastpapers


http://www.acenet.edu/acecredit
http://www.studentbounty.com/
http://www.studentbounty.com

