

ACE Charles Ace Ch

American Council on Education[®] Credit Recommendations

Test Form Number	Test Title (Bold = Exams Revised in 2008-09)	Credit in Semester Hours	Minimum Score (Bold = Revised Exams)
SG/SH/SL/SM 473	A History of the Vietnam War	3B	44
SE/SF 461	Art of the Western World	3B	48
SF/SG/SH/SL 500	Astronomy	3B	48
SI/SO 475	Business Ethics and Society New Exam!	3 BU	400
SF/SH 534	Business Law II	3B/BU	44
SF/SG/SH/SL 812	Business Mathematics	3B	48/ 400
SF/SG/SH/SL 498	Criminal Justice	3B/BU	49/ 400
SE/SF/SG/SH 495	Substance Abuse (formerly Drug & Alcohol Abuse)	3B/BU	49/ 400
SF/SG/SH/SL 511	Environment and Humanity: The Race to Save the Planet	3B	46
SF/SG/SH/SM 474	Ethics in America *	3B/BU	46/ 400
SE/SF/SG/SH 489	Foundations of Education	3B	46
SF/SG/SH/SL 424	Fundamentals of College Algebra	3B	47/ 400
SG/SH/SL/SM 562	Fundamentals of Counseling	3B	45
SF/SG 494	General Anthropology	3B	47
SF/SG/SH/SL 508	Here's to Your Health	3B/BU	48/ 400
SG/SH/SL/SM 530	Human Resource Management	3B	46
SF/SG/SH/SL 470	Human/Cultural Geography	3B	48
SE/SF/SG/SH 543	Introduction to Business	3B	46/ 400
SG/SH/SL/SM 536	Introduction to Computing	3B	45/ 400
SG/SH/SL/SM 497	Introduction to Law Enforcement	3B	45
SF/SG/SH/SL 469	Introduction to the Modern Middle East	3B	47
SF/SG/SH/SL 496	Introduction to World Religions	3B/BU	48/ 400
SF/SG/SH/SL 490	Lifespan Developmental Psychology	3B	46
SE/SF/SG/SH 551	Management Information Systems	3B/BU	46/ 400
SG/SH/SL/SM 548	Money and Banking	3B/BU	48
SF/SG/SH/SL 531	Organizational Behavior	3B	48
SE/SF/SG/SH 550	Personal Finance	3B	46/ 400
SF/SG/SH/SL 519	Physical Geology	3B	46
SF/SG/SH/SL 524	Principles of Finance	3B/BU	46/ 400
SG/SH/SL/SM 525	Principles of Financial Accounting	3B	47
SE/SF/SG/SH 512	Principles of Physical Science I	3B	47
SE/SF/SG/SH 815	Principles of Public Speaking **	3B	47
SF/SH/SL/SM 450	Principles of Statistics	3B	48/ 400
SE/SF/SG/SH 532	Principles of Supervision	3B	46/ 400
SF/SG/SH/SL 471	Rise and Fall of the Soviet Union	3B/BU	45
SF/SG/SH/SL 820	Technical Writing *	3B	46
SE/SF/SG/SH 483	The Civil War and Reconstruction	3B/BU	47
SF/SG/SH/SL 465	Western Europe Since 1945	3B	45

Unlimited reproduction of this sheet is allowed

The American Council on Education's College Credit Recommendation Service (ACE CREDIT) has evaluate recommended college credit for 38 of DSST courses. The <u>American Council on Education</u>, the major coof for all the nation's higher education institutions, seeks to provide leadership and a unifying voice on key high issues and to influence public policy through advocacy, research, and program initiatives.

ACE CREDIT connects workplace learning with colleges and universities by helping adults gain access to academic at colleges and universities for formal courses and examinations taken in the workplace or other settings outside tradit higher education.

For more information, visit ACE CREDIT website at http://www.acenet.edu/acecredit

- * Consists of an optional essay portion. Check with your college or university to distinguish if this is required. Prometric will not score the essay section. It will be forwarded to colleges and universities for their use in determining the award of credit.
- ** In addition to a minimum score of 47 on the multiple-choice test, an examinee must also receive a passing grade on the speech portion of the examination.

B = Baccalaureate Program
BU = Baccalaureate Upper Division

DSST Docs / Rev. 20100120